First Name
DAVID
GEMMA
QUINN
LOUISE
JAMIE
ALEX
ALFIE
DENISE
ROWAN
CAROLINE
MARK
NICK

KIM
JENNIFER
DARREN
JACK
GRAHAM
KIM
EMMA
DAVID
MATTHEW
VERITY
LAURA
DAVID
LAUREN
MICHAEL
MATTHEW

Age
Surname
ALLEN
ARCHER-HALEY
AUSTIN uis
AYLING
BARNETT
BEECHEY
BOBBINS
BRIDGES
BRISCOE uis
BRODERICK
BROWN
CARTER
CARTER
CHAMBERS
CHAPLIN
CHARNLEY uis
CLARKE
COLLISON
COOPER
COOPER
COULTHARD
COWELL uis
COWLEY
CRONK
CROUCHER ui1s
DALY
DOWLE

Eligibility
Full Decision List
January 2014

Group Previous 1st claim

STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS
HAVERING MAYESBROOK
MEDWAY & MAIDSTONE
FETCH EVERYONE RC
NEWTON ABBOTT AC
NOTTS AC

WEST NORFOLK AC
EYNSHAM ROAD RUNNERS
BARNSLEY AC

SALFORD HARRIERS
REDCAR RUNNING

CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC
CITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD
PITSEA RUNNING CLUB
LEWES AC

ST ALBANS STRIDERS

EDEN RUNNERS

CUMBRIA CONSTABULARY
STAINLAND LIONS
SHILDON RUNNING & AC
YEOVIL OLYMPIADS

HERTS PHOENIX

GRANGE FARM & DUNMOW RUNNERS

WATFORD HARRIERS
GREENWICH TRITONS
HALISHAM HARRIERS

New 1st claim

CHEADLE RC

BASILDON AC

MEDWAY PARK PHOENIX
WIMBLEDON WINDMILERS
TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS
CITY OF PLYMOUTH AC
RYSTON RUNNERS
WOODSTOCK HARRIERS
WAKEFIELD & DISTRICT
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BILLINGHAM MARSH
GOSPORT RC

GOSPORT RC

NORTHERN VETS

EAST ESSEX TRI CLUB
HASTINGS AC

COLCHESTER HARRIERS
BORROWNDALE FELL RUNNERS
EDEN RUNNERS

HALIFAX HARRIERS
BIRLTEY AC
BOURNEMOUTH AC
GARDEN CITY RUNNERS
SAFFRON STRIDERS

ST ALBANS AC
CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS
BODYWORKS XTC TRI STORE

Decision

01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014



MICHAEL
MIKE
OLIVER LUKE
JOHN

OJIE
GARETH
HEIDI

KATY

JACK
GRAHAME
ZOLTAN
MICHAEL
KELLY-MARIE
KATIE

ROY

JANE
EMMA
JOSHUA
PHILIP
ADAM

KYLE

MARK

JADE ANNA
STEVE
EMMA
DAWN
GARETH
ASHLYN

DOWNS
DOWRICK
DUSTIN uis
EALES
EDOBURUN
EDWARDS
ELLIOTT
FENNER ui1s
FINNEY
FLANAGAN
FODOR
FREAN
FURNISS
GARLAND
GIBSON
GLENHORN
GOORWOOD
GREAVES
GREER
GUILLAUME
HACKETT
HALL
HARDING
HARLOWE
HASSALL
HEPPELL
HIER
HOLLIDAY

Eligibility
Full Decision List
January 2014

DERWENTSIDE AC

HAYLE RUNNERS

SEATON AC

DESBOROUGH RAPID
ENFIELD & HARINGEY
ALMOST ATHLETES
I[VANHOE RUNNERS
BASILDON ATHLETICS CLUB
TRENTHAM RC

HINCKLEY RC

BRIGHTON & HOVE
SANDHURST JOGGERS
KNARESBOROUGH STRIDERS
HASTINGS AC

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
BOURTON RR

LINCOLN WELLINGTON
4LIFETRI

NEWCASTLE AC

UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM
POOLE RUNNERS

ILKLEY HARRIERS

HAILSHAM HARRIERS
READING ROAD RUNNERS
CREWE & NANTWICH
SOUTHAMPTON RUNNING SISTERS
HART ROAD RUNNERS
SEATON AC

ELVET STRIDERS

CORNWALL AC

BORDER HARRIERS
NORTHAMPTON RR
SHAFTESBURY BARNET
CHELTENHAM HARRIERS
SOUTH DERBYSHIRE RR
BENFLEET RUNNING CLUB
CITY OF STOKE AC

SPHINX AC

ORION HARRIERS

WINDLE VALLEY

NIDD VALLEY ROAD RUNNERS
BRIGHTON & HOVE AC
KENDAL AAC

ALMOST ATHLETES
HADLEIGH HARES

LEICESTER CORITANIAN
STAFFS MOORLANDS AC
EALING SOUTHALL MIDDLESEX
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT
OTLEY AC

CAMBRIDGE UNI H&H
READING JOGGERS

CITY OF STOKE AC
LORDSHILL RR

ALDERSHOT FARN’ & DIS” AC
BORDER HARRIERS

01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014



KEELEY
MELANIE
AMANDA
MARTIN
BENJAMIN
HENRY
GERARD
JAMIE
RACHEL
STEWART
IAN
HARRIET
AHMED
GILLIAN
STUART
CAITLIN
ADAM
FIONA
ROSEANNA
ABDI
MICHAEL
DEAN
OLIVIA
MIKE
DAVE
SIAN
DAVID
WAYNE

HOLLIDAY
HUMPHREYS
HUSBAND
ILLOTT
JAMES
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
KEMP
KIMPTON
KING
LAHRECHE
LAW

LITTLE
LLOYD
LOCKTON
LYALL
MACKAY
MADAR
MAHONEY
MAKAR
MASON
MCCARTAN
MCCARTHY
MCCOURT
MCGUIRE
MCINTOSH

uis

ui1s

Eligibility

Full Decision List

January 2014

SEATON AC

TELFORD HARRIERS
DROITWICH AC

DEFRA AC

MARSHALL MILTON KEYNES
GATESHEAD HARRIERS
DARWEN DASHERS
OVERTON HARRIERS
HORWICH RMI HARRIERS
KENDAL AAC

LINCOLN WELLINGTON
ABC RUNNERS

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AC
GATESHEAD HARRIERS
BEVERLEY AC

JARROW & HEBBURN
SHEPSHED RC

EPSOM ALLSORTS
BRISTOL & WEST AC
NEWHAM & ESSEX BEAGLES
CLEETHORPES & DISTRICT
NEWBURY AC

SEATON AC
KIMBERWORTH STRIDERS
WEST BROMICH HARRIERS
CLEETHORPES & DISTRICT
HYDE PARK HARRIERS
CLAYTON LE MOORS

BORDER HARRIERS
WREKIN COLLEGE TRI CLUB
BLACK PEAR JOGGERS
DATCHET DASHERS
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON
DURHAM CITY HARRIERS
BLACKBURN RR
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT
SALFORD HARRIERS

DARK PEAK FELL RUNNERS
LUTON AC

SUTTON HARRIERS
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS
MORPETH HARRIERS
SHEFFIELD RC

BRISTOL & WEST AC
CHARNWOOD AC

EPSOM ODDBALLS

LEEDS CITY AC

HERNE HILL HARRIERS
WOLDS VETERANS RC
TEAM KENNETT

BORDER HARRIERS
RACING TNT

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS
WOLDS VETERANS
WHARFEDALE HARRIERS
TRAWDEN AC

01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014



SHANNON
DAVID
DEO

JON

JANICE
CHARLOTTE
ANDY
DANNY
RACHEL
CLAIRE
HANNAH
LUCY

PEEK
MARK
JOHN
MADELEINE
GRAHAM
HARRY
TOM
CALLUM
HARRY
HEATHER
KIERAN
ISABEL
PHILIP
JAMIE
ROSEMARY
GRACE

MCNEIL
MCWILLIAM
MILANDU
MINTO
MOOREKITE
MUNN
NEWHAM
NORMAN
NORRIS
NORRIS
OLDROYD
ORMOD
OVESEN
PALMER
PERRATT
PHILLIPS
PILLING
PORTER
POYNTON
PRINCE
PURDELL
QUAYLE
REAY

u1s

ui1s
u1s

RICHARDSON U15

ROBERTS
ROBINSON
ROGERS
ROGERS

Eligibility
Full Decision List

January 2014

CHELMSFORD AC
BELGRAVE HARRIERS
CITY OF STOKE AC
UKNETRUNNER.CO.UK
INVICTA EAST KENT
DACORUM & TRING
UKNETRUNNER.CO.UK
THE STRAGGLERS
MANSFIELD HARRIERS
MANSFIELD HARRIERS
SALTAIRE STRIDERS
BRACKNELL AC

WEST CHESHIRE AC
REIGATE PRIORY
SIDMOUTH RC
ABINGDON AMBLERS
KIRKSTALL HARRIERS
MOW COP RUNNERS
DULWICH PARK RUNNERS
IVANHOE ROBINS AC
4LIFE TRI

ST HELENS SUTTON AC
CHESTER LE STREET
NEW FOREST JUNIORS
RUNNING FOREVER RC
BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS
DEESTRIDERS RC
NEWCASTLE UNIVERSITY

BASILDON

KETTERING TOWN HARRIERS

CITY OF SHEFFIELD AC
KESWICK AC
LARKFIELD AC
CHILTERN HARRIERS

LINCOLN & DISTRICT RUNNERS

26.2 RRC

NOTTS AC

NOTTS AC
UKNETRUNNER

WSEH AC

CHESTER TRI CLUB
DORKING & MOLE VALLEY
EXMOUTH HARRIERS
WOODSTOCK HARRIERS
PUDSEY & BRAMLEY
BOALLOY RUNNING CLUB
SERPENTINE RC
CHARNWOOD AC
RUSHCLIFFE AC
LIVERPOOL HARRIERS
BIRLTEY AC
SOUTHAMPTON AC
TAUNTON AC
WINCHESTER & DISTRICT
WEST CHESHIRE AC
SILSON JOGGERS

01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014
01/02/2014



Eligibility
Full Decision List
January 2014

NIGEL ROGERSON LYTCHETT MANOR STRIDERS POOLE AC 01/02/2014
GRACE ROWLEY SUNDERLAND STROLLERS TYNEDALE HARRIERS 01/02/2014
PETER RUSSELL INVICTA EAST KENT SOUTH KENT HARRIERS 01/02/2014
DARREN RUSSELL SWINTON RC TRAFFORD AC 01/02/2014
GARETH SAMPSON HANDSWORTH ROADHOGS ROTHERHAM HARRIERS 01/01/2014
KATIE SANDERS GREENWICH TRITONS CAMBRIDGE HARRIERS 01/02/2014
IAN SCOTT BOSTON & DISTRICT SLEAFORD STRIDERS 01/02/2014
DAVID SCRIMSHAW BECKENHAM RC HERCULES WIMBLEDON AC 01/02/2014
BRUCE SELLERS HOGWEED TROTTERS BRISTOL & WEST AC 01/02/2014
EMMA SHAW STADIUM RUNNERS HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS 01/02/2014
EMMA SHERWOOD CANTERBURY HARRIERS TIPTREE RR 01/02/2014
ROSS SKELTON HASTINGS AC PHOENIX 01/02/2014
LILLA SOMOGYI ELMBRIDGE RR ALCHESTER RC 01/02/2014
DAVID SPOONER CORBY AC STAMFORD STRIDERS 01/02/2014
SAM STEAD DERWENT AC KESWICK AC 01/02/2014
NATASHA STEPHENSON U15 CHESTER LE STREET GATESHEAD HARRIERS 01/02/2014
SUSAN STREET-HALL BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS TIPTON HARRIERS 01/02/2014
ENYA TABRAM NUNEATON HARRIERS COVENTRY GODIVAS 01/02/2014
SUSIE TAYLOR MOUNTS BAY HARRIERS MUD CREW 01/02/2014
CLAIRE TAYLOR AYR SEAFORTH AC THAMES VALLEY HARRIERS 01/02/2014
ARAN THOMAS LONGWOOD HARRIERS WAKEFIELD HARRIERS 01/02/2014
SAUL THOMPSON SUTTON & DISTRICT BLACKHEATH & BROMLEY 01/02/2014
IAN THOMPSON CHINEHAM PARK BASINGSTOKE & MID HANTS 01/02/2014
LOUISE TURNER KIPPAX HARRIERS ST THERESAS AC 01/02/2014
HANNAH UKANDU LEEDS CITY WAKEFIELD & DISTRICT 01/02/2014
HARRY WAKEFIELD ui1s RYSTON RUNNERS BURY PACERS 01/02/2014
CHARLIE WAKEFIELD uis RYSTON RUNNERS BURY PACERS 01/02/2014
REBEKAH WALTON uls BURTON AC DERBY AC 01/02/2014



Eligibility
Full Decision List
January 2014

SIMON WARD GOSFORTH HARRIERS YORK KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS 01/02/2014
JAMES WARD KENT AC HERNE HILL HARRIERS 01/02/2014
KATE WATERHOUSE WHITCHURCH WHIPPETS STAFFORD HARRIERS 01/02/2014
IAIN WEDGE WEST CHESHIRE AC TATTENAHLL RUNNERS 01/02/2014
DAVID WELLSTEAD BELGRAVE HARRIERS KENT AC 01/02/2014
AMBER WEST ui1s CRAWLEY AC EAST GRINSTEAD 01/02/2014
KEITH WESTERMAN ESK VALLEY FELL LOFTUS & WHITBY AC 01/02/2014
JULIE WHALEY NEWARK AC ABSOLUTE TRI 01/02/2014
GUY WHATMORE ESK VALLEY FELL CLUB WETHERBY RUNNERS 01/02/2014
ANNA WHITEHEAD  U15 IPSWICH HARRIERS CITY OF YORK AC 01/02/2014
FRED WILLIAMS HUNTINGDONSHIRE AC CITY OF NORWICH AC 01/02/2014
KATHERINE WILLIAMS SPENBOROUGH AC TRAFFORD AC 01/02/2014
DAVID WILLIAMS ROYTON ROAD RUNNERS OLDHAM & ROYTON 01/02/2014
JACK WILSON TREASURY RC KENT AC 01/02/2014
SCOTT WILSON CARLISLE ASPATRIA BORDER HARRIERS 01/02/2014
OLIVER WIMSHURST  U15 DISS & DISTRICT BURY ST EDMUNDS 01/02/2014
DOMINIC WOOLFORD FOLKESTONE RC SOUTH KENT HARRIERS 01/02/2014
PAUL YARHAM SOUTHAMPTON AC WINCHESTER & DISTRICT 01/02/2014
NATALIE YATES MANSFIELD HARRIERS CHARNWOOD AC 01/02/2014



